1
Q  M i c r o w a v eQ  M i c r o w a v eQ  M i c r o w a v eQ  M i c r o w a v e
● LC, Cavity & Ceramic Resonator Filters
● 20 MHz to 20 GHz.
● Rapid Prototypes
● Low Cost Production
● Custom Surface Mount Packaging
M I C R O W A V E  F I L T E R S

be made and optimized by the customer using either wire bonding or sol-
dering processes.
6
Description Code
Filter
Type
Fc
(MHz)
BW3dB
(MHz)
Sect Rejection
I/L (dB)
at Fc
I/O
Style
QLB00040M10P5SFS LE, BPF 40 4 5 50 dBc @ 25 MHz & 55 MHz 5 Lead
QLB00060M3P3SSM LE, BPF 60 2 3 30 dBc @ 50 MHz & 70 MHz 2 SMT
QLB00070M57P9SCS LE, BPF 70 40 9 60 dBc @ 28 MHz & 115 MHz 1 SMA
QLB150M33P5SSM LE, BPF 150 50 5 40 dBc @  75 MHz & 225 MHz 2 SMT
QLB350M21P5SSM LE, BPF 350 75 5 40 dBc @ 275 MHz & 425 MHz 2.5 SMT
QLB00400M10P5SCS LE, BPF 400 40 5 50 dBc @ 300 MHz & 500 MHz 2.5 SMA
QLB00680M13P-SM LE, BPF 680 88 5 40 dBc @ 560 MHz & 800 MHz 3 SMT
QLB01000M18P7SSM LE, BPF 1000 180 7 50 dBc @ 770 MHz & 1290 MHz 2 SMT
QLB01000M10P4SFS LE, BPF 1000 100 4 50 dBc @ 500 & 1500 MHz 2 Lead
QLB1250M120P5SCS LE, BPF 1250 1500 5 30 dBc @ 200 MHz & 3700 MHz 2 SMA
QLB3000M67P5SCS LE, BPF 3000 2000 5 30 dBc @ 1600 MHz & 6000 MHz 2 SMA
QLB03500M23P5SCS LE, BPF 3500 800 5 30 dBc @ 2500 & 4500 MHz 2 SMT
QLB03680M4P6SFS LE, BPF 3680 150 6 50 dBc @ 3200 & 4200 MHz 2.5 Lead
QLB05250M11P8SFS LE, BPF 5250 578 8 40 dBc @ 4390 MHz & 6250 MHz 3 Lead
QLB5800M7P3SSM LE, BPF 5800 400 3 20 dBc @ 5400 MHz & 6200 MHz 3 SMT
QLB6000M67P5SCS LE, BPF 6000 4000 5 30 dBc @ 2600 &  11000 MHz 2 SMA
QLB10000M40P5SCS LE, BPF 10000 4000 5 30 dBc @ 6000 & 16000 MHz 2 SMA
QLB15000M40P5SCS LE, BPF 15000 6000 5 30 dBc @ 12000 & 18000 MHz 2 SMA
 Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4 Field 5
Parameter Center Fre-
quency in MHz
3dBc

MHz
Bandwidth DC to
cutoff frequency
3-15 elements “CS” N/A
Description
Code
Filter Type
Fco
(MHz)
Passband
(MHz)
Elmt Rejection
I/L (dB)
in PB
I/O Style
QLL500M7ECS LE, LPF 500 DC to 500 7 40 dBc @ 1000 MHz 1.5 SMA
QLL1000M7ECS LE, LPF 1000 DC to 1000 7 40 dBc @ 2000 MHz 1.5 SMA
QLL2000M7ECS LE, LPF 2000 DC to 2000 7 40 dBc @ 4000 MHz 1.5 SMA
QLL4000M7ECS LE, LPF 4000 DC to 4000 7 40 dBc @ 8000 MHz 1.5 SMA
QLL-8000M7ECS LE, LPF 8000 DC to 8000 7 40 dBc @ 16000 MHz 1.5 SMA
 Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4 Field 5
Parameter Cutoff Fre-
quency (Fco)
in MHz

1000-20000
MHz
As required 3-12 elements “CS” N/A
Description Code
Filter
Type
Fco
(MHz)
Passband
(MHz)
Elmt Rejection
I/L (dB)
in PB
I/O
Style
QLH500M4X7ECS LE, HPF 500 500 to 2000 7 40 dBc @ 250 MHz 1.5 SMA
QLH1000M4X7ECS LE, HPF 1000 1000 to 4000 7 40 dBc @ 500 MHz 1.5 SMA
QLH2000M3X7ECS LE, HPF 2000 2000 to 6000 7 40 dBc @ 1000 MHz 1.5 SMA
QLH4000M2X7ECS LE, HPF 4000 4000 to 8000 7 40 dBc @ 2000 MHz 1.5 SMA
QLH8000M2X7ECS LE, HPF 8000 8000 to 16000 7 40 dBc @ 4000 MHz 1.5 SMA
T h e  F a s t  F i l t e rT h e  F a s t  F i l t e rT h e  F a s t  F i l t e rT h e  F a s t  F i l t e r ---- C om pan yC om pan yC om pan yC om pan y
QLL Series—Lumped-Element Lowpass Filters
Description Code:    QLL(Field 1)M(Field 3)E(Field 4)-(Field 5)
QLL-Series Product Examples

QCB Series—Combline Bandpass Filters
Description Code:  QCB(Field 1)M(Field 2)P(Field 3)S(Field 4)(Field 5)
QCB-Series Product Examples:
Description Code
Filter
Type
Fc
(MHz)
BW3dB
(MHz)
Sect Rejection
I/L (dB)
at Fc
I/O
Style
QCB00859M8P9SCS CL, BPF 859 100 9 60 dBc @ 754 & 964 MHz 1 SMA
QCB01090M2P3SCS   CL, BPF 1090 20 3 50 dBc @ 1040 & 1140 MHz 1.5 SMA
QCB01300M22P7SCS CL, BPF 1300 286 7 60 dBc @ 1030 & 1600 MHz 1 SMA
QCB02140M1P9SCS CL, BPF 2140 35 9 60 dBc @ 2065 & 2215 MHz 1 SMA
QCB02333M1.5P5SSM CL, BPF 2333 35 5 23 dBc @ 2290 & 2375 MHz 2 SMT
QCB03000M20P7SSM CL, BPF 3000 600 7 20 dBc @ 2500 & 3500 MHz 1.5 SMT
QCB03360M1P5SFS CL, BPF 3360 40 5 50 dBc @ 3040 & 3200 MHz 4 Lead
QCB03850M18P6SSM CL, BPF 3850 700 6 20 dBc @ 2700 & 7000 MHz 1.5 SMT
QCB04140M2P5SFS CL, BPF 4140 70 5 50 dBc @ 4000 & 4280  MHz 1.5 Lead
QCB05800M2P7SCS CL, BPF 5800 100 7 50 dBc @ 5550 & 5650 MHz 1.8 SMA
QCB06600M2P5SFS CL, BPF 6600 100 5 50 dBc @ 6000 & 7200 MHz 2 Lead
QCB07800M1P5SFS CL, BPF 7800 100 5 50 dBc @ 7200 & 8400 MHz 2 Lead
QCB08825M5P3SSM CL, BPF 8825 400 3 40 dBc @ 7800 & 9800 MHz 1 SMT
QCB09760M3P6SCS CL, BPF 9760 273 6 70 dBc @ 9200 & 10270 MHz 2 SMA
QCB10720M3P8SCS CL, BPF 10720 270 8 70 dBc @ 10240 & 11300 MHz 2 SMA
QCB12000M10P6SCS CL, BPF 12000 1200 6 70 dBc @ 8000 & 16000 MHz 0.9 SMA
QCB15250M2P4SMS CL, BPF 15250 230 4 20 dBc @ 14185 & 16300 MHz 1.5 MS
QCB16480M10P10SCS CL, BPF 16480 1650 10 30 dBc @ 15400 & 17560 MHz 2 SMA
QCB17000M1P3SCS CL, BPF 17000 100 3 20 dBc @ 16620 & 17380 MHz 1.8 SMA
 Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4 Field 5
Parameter Center Fre-
quency in MHz
3dBc

to 6 GHz. The standard product is provided in an SMT package. Typical proto-
type delivery is 4 to 6 weeks.
QRB Series—Ceramic Bandpass Filters
Description Code:  QRB(Field 1)M(Field 2)P(Field 3)S(Field 4)(Field 5)
QRB-Series Product Examples:
Description Code Filter
Type
Fc
(MHz)
BW3dB
(MHz)
Sect Rejection I/L (dB)
at Fc
I/O
Style
QRB00320M3P6S-CS RC, BPF 320 10 6 40 dBc @ 310 & 340 MHz 5 SMA
QRB00346M3P5SCS RC, BPF 346 10 5 20 dBc @ 326 & 366 MHz 1.5 SMA
QRB00855M1P4SSM RC, BPF 855 10 4 20 dBc @ 841 & 869 MHz 4 SMT
QRB00900M2P5SSM RC, BPF 900 20 5 40 dBc @ 800 & 1000 MHz 3 SMT
QRB01030M1.5P4SFS RC, BPF 1030 16 4 54 dBc @ 980 & 1090 MHz 3.6 Lead
QRB01030M1.6P5SFS RC, BPF 1030 16 5 55 dBc @ 980 & 1090 MHz 4.9 Lead
QRB01030M1.9P5SFS RC, BPF 1030 20 5 27 dBc @ 1008 & 1052 MHz 5 Lead
QRB01090M1.1P4SFS RC, BPF 1090 12 4 50 dBc @ 1030 & 1150 MHz 6.5 Lead
QRB01090M1.8P4SFS RC, BPF 1090 20 4 28 dBc @ 1067 & 1113 MHz 2.5 Lead
QRB01090M1.8P5SFS RC, BPF 1090 20 5 20 dBc @ 1067 & 1113 MHz 4.5 Lead
QRB01090M1.8P6SFS RC, BPF 1090 20 6 30 dBc @ 1067 & 1113 MHz 7.5 Lead
QRB01320M1P6SFS RC, BPF 1320 18 6 50 dBc @ 1280 & 1370 MHz 6.5 Lead
QRB01400M7P3SMS RC, BPF 1400 100 3 15 dBc @ 1282 & 1564 MHz 0.5 MS
QRB01430M1P4SSM RC, BPF 1430 14 4 40 dBc @ 1396 & 1464 MHz 6 SMT
QRB01600M6P5SFS RC, BPF 1600 96 5 50 dBc @ 1280 & 2100 MHz 2 Lead
QRB01680M1P5SFS RC, BPF 1680 20 5 50 dBc @ 1600 & 1780 MHz 5.5 Lead
QRB02300M2P4SSM  RC, BPF 2300 57 4 35 dBc @ 2200 & 2400 MHz 3.0 SMT
QRB02560M10P4SFS RC, BPF 2560 256 4 50 dBc @ 1280 & 4500 MHz 1.5 Lead
QRB02800M5P6SFS RC, BPF 2800 140 6 50 dBc @ 2560 & 3130 MHz 2.5 Lead
 Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4 Field 5
Parameter Center Fre-
quency in MHz
3dBc